You’re in control. With Electrorack’s diverse PDU offering, you can
choose the level of power and control you need. Whether you just
want to deliver power, monitor the current draw on a local meter,
have remote IP access to monitor loads and set alarm conditions or
even turn individual receptacles on or off remotely from anywhere in
the world, Electrorack has a solution for you!
Electrorack power distribution products are designed and tested to
the latest IT safety standards. Available in a wide variety of input and

tool-less mounting bars and side and recessed-mount
brackets allow power to mount virtually anywhere in a rack.
• Tested to UL60950-1: Our PDUs are tested to the
latest standard for IT equipment - UL60950-1.
• Branch Circuit Protection: All Monitored PDUs with over-
current protection utilize UL489 Listed fuses.
Built-in web interface
requires no additional
software or server. Plug
it in to your network
and begin accessing it
immediately.
Monitored PDU Offering
Monitored Power
Model Voltage Amp/kW Input Output Form Factor (LxWxD) Description
PS-16-1-C20MX 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V 20A,
C20 Inlet, No Circuit Protection
PL-16-1-C20MX 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets,
120V, 20A input, C20 inlet, No Circuit Protection
PS-16-1-C20M 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V 20A,
C20 Inlet
PL-16-1-C20M 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets,
120V, 20A input, C20 inlet
PS-16-1-L30M 120V 30A L5-30P (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V, 30A,
L530 input plug & cord
PL-16-1-L30M 120V 30A L5-30P (16) NEMA 5-20 44.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets,
120V, 30A input, L530 input plug & cord
PS-16-2-C20MX 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A, C20 Inlet,
No Circuit Protection
PL-16-2-C20MX 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) C13 Outlets, 208V,
20A input, C20 inlet, No Circuit Protection
PS-16-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25" Monitored PDU, (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A, C20 Inlet
PL-16-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) C13 Outlets, 208V,
20A input, C20 inlet
PS-16-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A input,
L630 plug & cord
PL-16-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (16) IEC-320 C13 49.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A
input, L630 plug & cord
PS-24-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25" Monitored PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V, C20 Inlet
PL-24-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V,
C20 Inlet
PS-24-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25" Monitored PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V, L630P plug & cord
PL-24-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (Expansion Unit), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V,
L630P plug & cord
PS-24-2-L30A 208V 30A L6-30P
(18) IEC-320 C13
(6) IEC C19
69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (18) C13 & (6) C19 Outlets, 208V,
L630 plug & cord
PS-36-Y-L2130M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P (36) IEC-320 C13 68.0"x1.75"x3.23"
Monitored PDU, (36) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase Wye,
L2130 plug & cord
PL-36-Y-L2130M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P (36) IEC-320 C13 68.0"x1.75"x 3.23"
Monitored PDU (expansion Unit), (36) C13 Outlets, 208V -
3 Phase Wye, L2130 plug & cord
PS-36-D-L1530M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L15-30P (36) IEC-320 C13 68.0"x1.75"x3.23"
Monitored PDU, (36) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase Delta,
L1530 plug & cord
PL-36-D-L1530M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L15-30P (36) IEC-320 C13 68.0"x1.75"x 3.23"
Monitored PDU (expansion Unit), (36) C13 Outlets, 208V -
3 Phase Delta, L1530 plug & cord
PS-24-Y-L30M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P
(24) IEC-320 C13
(1) NEMA 5-20
69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (24) IEC C13 & (1) NEMA 5-20R, 208V -
3 Phase Wye, L2130 plug & cord
PL-24-Y-L30M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P
(24) IEC-320 C13
(1) NEMA 5-20
69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (expansion unit), (24) C13 & (1) NEMA 5-20
208V - 3 Phase Wye, L2130 plug & cord
PS-24-D-L30M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L15-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (24) IEC C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase Delta,
L1530 plug & cord
PL-24-D-L30M 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L15-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU (expansion unit), (24) IEC C13 Outlets, 208V -
3 Phase Delta, L1530 plug & cord
PS-30-Y-L20M 208V, 3PH 5.7kW L21-20P
(12) NEMA 5-20

68.0"x2.00"x3.23"
Monitored PDU (expansion), (12) NEMA 5-20, (9) C13, (9) C19
120V/208V-3 PH Wye, L2130 plug & cord, Circuit Breakers
PS-24-Y-L20A 208V, 3PH 5.7kW L21-20P
(18) IEC-320 C13
(6) IEC C19
69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (18) C13 & (6) C19 Outlets, 208V -
3-Phase Wye, L2120 plug & cord
PS-24-Y-L30A 208V, 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P
(18) IEC-320 C13
(6) IEC C19
69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (18) IEC C13 & (6) IEC C19 Outlets, 208V -
3-Phase Wye, L2130 plug & cord
PS-D48-1-C20 120V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (48) NEMA 5-20 54.0"x3.5"x2.25" Monitored PDU, (48) NEMA 5-20P Outlets, 120V, (2)xC20 Inlet
PS-D48-1-L530 120V (2) 30A (2) L5-30P (48) NEMA 5-20 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) NEMA 5-20P Outlets, 120V, (2) x L530
connectors & cords
PS-D48-2-C20 208V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25" Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, 208V, (2) x C20 Inlet
PS-D48-2-L630 208V (2) 30A (2) L6-30P (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, 208V, (2) x L630
plugs & cords
PS-D48-Y-L2120 208V (2) 5.7kW (2) L21-20P (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, (2) x 208V - 3 Phase 20A
Wye Input, (2) x L2120 plugs & cords
PS-D48-Y-L2130 208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L21-30P (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, (2) x 208V-3 Phase 30A
Wye Input, (2) x L2130 plugs & cords
PS-D48-D-L1520 208V (2) 5.7kW (2) L15-20P (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, (2) x 208V-3 Phase 20A
Delta Input, (2) x L1520 plugs & cords
PS-D48-D-L1530 208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L15-30P (48) IEC-320 C13 54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (48) C13 Outlets, (2) x 3 Phase 30A Delta
Input, (2) x L1530 plugs & cords
PS-D54-Y-L2130 120V/208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L21-30P
(42) IEC-320 C13
(12) NEMA 5-20
54.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (42) C13 & (12) NEMA 5-20P Outlets,
(2) x 208V-3 Phase 30A Wye, (2) x L2130 plugs & cords
PS-D84-Y-L2130 208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L21-30P (84) IEC-320 C13 66.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (84) C13 Outlets, (2) x 208V-3 Phase 30A
Wye Input, (2) x L2130 plugs & cords
PS-D84-2-L620 208V (2) 20A (2) L6-20P (84) IEC-320 C13 66.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (84) C13 Outlets, 208V, (2) x L620
plugs & cords
PS-D84-2-L630 208V (2) 30A (2) L6-30P (84) IEC-320 C13 66.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Monitored PDU, (84) C13 Outlets, 208V, (2) x L630
plugs & cords
PS-D12H-2-L630 208V (2) 30A (2) L6-30P (12) IEC-320 C19 17.0"x3.5"x10.0"
Monitored PDU, 19" R/M - 2U, (12) x C19 Outlets, 208V, 30A,
(2) x L630 plugs & cords
PS-D12H-Y-L2130 208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L21-30P (12) IEC-320 C19 17.0"x3.5"x10.0"
Monitored PDU, 19" R/M - 2U, (12) x C19 Outlets,
208V-3 Phase Wye - 30A, (2) x L2130 plugs & cords
PS-D12H-D-L1530 208V (2) 8.6kW (2) L15-30P (12) IEC-320 C19 17.0"x3.5"x10.0"
Monitored PDU, 19" R/M - 2U, (12) x C19 Outlets,
208V-3 Phase Delta - 30A, (2) x L1530 plug & cords
Technical Specifications
Standards

current protection utilize UL489 Listed fuses.
Built-in web interface requires
no additional software or server.
Plug it in to your network and
begin accessing it immediately.
Expansion Units
The Switched PDU family offers ex-
pansion units that link to master
units and enable access to two sepa-
rate PDUs via a single IP address.
Receptacles can be grouped across
circuits which ideal for controlling
dual power supply equipment.
Switched Power - Vertical Power
Model Voltage Amp/kW Input Output Form Factor (LxWxD) Description
PC-16-1-C20MX 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 39.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU, (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V, 20A, C20
Inlet, No Circuit Protection
PX-16-1-C20MX 120V 20A IEC C20** (16) NEMA 5-20 39.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V,
20A, C20 inlet, No Circuit Protection
PC-16-2-C20MX 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 39.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU, (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A, C20 Inlet,
No Circuit Protection
PX-16-2-C20MX 208V 20A IEC C20** (16) IEC-320 C13 39.5"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A,
C20 inlet, No Circuit Protection
PC-16-1-L30M 120V 30A L5-30P (16) NEMA 5-20 44.4"X1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU, (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V, 30A, L530
plug & cord
PX-16-1-L30M 120V 30A L5-30P (16) NEMA 5-20 44.4"X1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (16) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V,
30A, L530 plug & cord
PC-16-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (16) IEC-320 C13 44.4"X1.75"x2.25" Switched PDU, (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A, L630 plug & cord
PX-16-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (16) IEC-320 C13 44.4"X1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (16) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A,
L630 plug & cord
PC-24-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25" Switched PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A, C20 Inlet
PX-24-2-C20M 208V 20A IEC C20** (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A,
C20 Inlet
PC-24-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25" Switched PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V 30A, L630 plug & cord
PX-24-2-L30M 208V 30A L6-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A,
L630 plug & cord
PC-24-Y-L20M 208V 3PH 5.7kW L21-20P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase Wye, 20A,
L2120 plug & cord
PX-24-Y-L20M 208V 3PH 5.7kW L21-20P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase
Wye, 20A, L2120 plug & cord
PC-24-Y-L30M 208V 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU, (24) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase Wye, 30A,
L2130 plug & cord
PX-24-Y-L30M 208V 3PH 8.6kW L21-30P (24) IEC-320 C13 69.0"x1.75"x2.25"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (24) C13 Outlets, 208V - 3 Phase
Wye, 30A, L2130 plugs & cord
PC-D32-1-C20 120V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (32) NEMA 5-20 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU, (32) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V,
20A, (2) C20 Inlets
PX-D32-1-C20 120V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (32) NEMA 5-20 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU (Expansion), (32) NEMA 5-20R Out-
lets, 120V, 20A, (2) C20 inlets
PC-D32-1-L530 120V (2) 30A (2) L5-30P (32) NEMA 5-20 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU, (32) NEMA 5-20R Outlets, 120V,
30A, (2) L530 plugs & cords
PX-D32-1-L530 120V (2) 30A (2) L5-30P (32) NEMA 5-20 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU (Expansion), (32) NEMA 5-20R Out-
lets, 120V, 30A, (2) L530 plugs & cords
PC-D32-2-C20 208V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (32) IEC-320 C13 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU, (32) C13 Outlets, 208V, 20A,
(2) C20 Inlets
PX-D32-2-C20 208V (2) 20A (2) IEC C20** (32) IEC-320 C13 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU (Expansion), (32) C13 Outlets, 208V,
20A, (2) C20 Inlets
PC-D32-2-L630 208V (2) 30A (2) L6-30P (32) IEC-320 C13 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU, (32) C13 Outlets, 208V, 30A,
(2) L630 plugs & cords
PX-D32-2-L630 208V (2) 30A (2) L6-30P (32) IEC-320 C13 50.0"x3.5"x2.25"
Switched Dual Circuit PDU (Expansion), (32) C13 Outlets, 208V,
30A, (2) L630 plugs & cords
Sw
itc
he
d
Po
we
rD
ist
rib
ut
io
n
12
Switched PDU Offering
** All units with an IEC C20.inlet require a power cord (ordered separately). See page 15 for input cord options.
Switched Power - Horizontal Units
Model Voltage Amp/kW Input Output Form Factor (LxWxD) Description
PC-8H-1-C20 120V 20A IEC C20** (8) NEMA 5-20 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU, (8) NEMA 5-20R outlets, 120V, 20A input, C20
inlet
PX-8H-1-C20 120V 20A IEC C20** (8) NEMA 5-20 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU (Expansion), (8) NEMA 5-20R outlets, 120V, 20A
input, C20 inlet
PC-8H-1-L530 120V 30A L5-30P (8) NEMA 5-20 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU, (8) x NEMA 5-20R outlets, 120V, 30A, L530
plugs & cord
PX-8H-1-L530 120V 30A L5-30P (8) NEMA 5-20 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU (Expansion Unit), (8) x NEMA 5-20R outlets,
120V 30A input, L530 plug & cord
PC-8H-2-C20 208V 20A IEC C20** (8) IEC-320 C13 17.0"x1.75"x7.0" Switched PDU, (8) C13 outlets, 208V 20A input, C20 inlet
PX-8H-2-C20 208V 20A IEC C20** (8) IEC-320 C13 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU (Expansion Unit), (8) C13 outlets, 208V 20A
input, C20 inlet
PC-8H-2-L630 208V 30A L6-30P (8) IEC-320 C13 17.0"x1.75"x7.0"
Switched PDU, (8) C13 outlets, 208V 30A input, L630 plug &

> SSLv3/TLSv1
> SNMPv2
> HTTP/HTTPS
> SSHv2
> Telnet
> TACACS+
** All units with an IEC C20.inlet require a power cord (ordered separately).
See page 15 for input cord options.
Power Mounting
• Allows mounting of tool-less button-mounted power
• Bar Mounts to front to back unistrut frame members
(3 or 4 strut frames)
• Includes slots on either side for cable lacing
• Material: 16 GA (0.060”) steel
Fits Frame Height 2.4” Wide Part Number 4.6” Wide Part Number 6.8” Wide Part Number
20U PMV2-20-2 PMV4-20-2 PMV6-20-2
22U PMV2-22-2 PMV4-22-2 PMV6-22-2
24U PMV2-24-2 PMV4-24-2 PMV6-24-2
25U PMV2-25-2 PMV4-25-2 PMV6-25-2
30U PMV2-30-2 PMV4-30-2 PMV6-30-2
35U PMV2-35-2 PMV4-35-2 PMV6-35-2
40U PMV2-40-2 PMV4-40-2 PMV6-40-2
42U PMV2-42-2 PMV4-42-2 PMV6-42-2
45U PMV2-45-2 PMV4-45-2 PMV6-45-2
47U PMV2-47-2 PMV4-47-2 PMV6-47-2
48U PMV2-48-2 PMV4-48-2 PMV6-48-2
50U PMV2-50-2 PMV4-50-2 PMV6-50-2
Cable Rings - Power Bar Mount
Part Number Description
CRP2-1 1.75” x 4” Screw Mount Cable Rings, Qty. 1
CRP2-10 1.75” x 4” Screw Mount Cable Rings,Qty. 10